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Band41_15MHz_16QAM_HCH_2647.5MHz_RB_1_74_NTNV 

 
Band41_15MHz_16QAM_HCH_2647.5MHz_RB_75_0_NTNV 
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6.2.4 B41_20MHz 
Band41_20MHz_QPSK_LCH_2565MHz_RB_1_0_NTNV 

 
Band41_20MHz_QPSK_LCH_2565MHz_RB_1_0_NTNV 
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Band41_20MHz_QPSK_HCH_2645MHz_RB_1_0_NTNV 

 
Band41_20MHz_QPSK_HCH_2645MHz_RB_1_0_NTNV 
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Band41_20MHz_QPSK_HCH_2645MHz_RB_1_99_NTNV 

 
Band41_20MHz_QPSK_HCH_2645MHz_RB_100_0_NTNV 
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Band41_20MHz_16QAM_LCH_2565MHz_RB_1_0_NTNV 
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Band41_20MHz_16QAM_LCH_2565MHz_RB_100_0_NTNV 
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7. Form731 

7.1 Test Result 

7.1.1 Form731_Power 

Band BW 
Lower 
Freq 

High 
Freq 

MAX 
Power 

(W) 
Value Hz/ppm 

Emission 
Designator 

Rule 
Parts 

MAX 
Power 
(dBm) 

41 5 2557.5 2652.5 0.1012 0.0066 ppm 4M57G7D 27M 23.71 

41 5 2557.5 2652.5 0.1770 0.0094 ppm 4M58W7D 27M 23.35 

41 10 2560 2650 0.2244 0.0023 ppm 9M07G7D 27M 23.51 

41 10 2560 2650 0.1762 0.0017 ppm 9M08W7D 27M 22.46 

41 15 2562.5 2647.5 0.2218 0.0023 ppm 13M6G7D 27M 23.46 

41 15 2562.5 2647.5 0.1746 0.0019 ppm 13M6W7D 27M 22.42 

41 20 2565 2645 0.2158 0.0025 ppm 18M1G7D 27M 23.34 

41 20 2565 2645 0.1770 0.0022 ppm 18M1W7D 27M 22.48 

 

7.1.2 Form731_EIRP 

Band BW 
Lower 
Freq 

High 
Freq 

MAX 
Power 

(W) 
Value Hz/ppm 

Emission 
Designator 

Rule 
Parts 

MAX 
Power 
(dBm) 

41 5 2557.5 2652.5 0.2350 0.0066 ppm 4M57G7D 27M 23.71 

41 5 2557.5 2652.5 0.2163 0.0094 ppm 4M58W7D 27M 23.35 

41 10 2560 2650 0.2438 0.0023 ppm 9M07G7D 27M 23.87 

41 10 2560 2650 0.1914 0.0017 ppm 9M08W7D 27M 22.82 

41 15 2562.5 2647.5 0.2410 0.0023 ppm 13M6G7D 27M 23.82 

41 15 2562.5 2647.5 0.1897 0.0019 ppm 13M6W7D 27M 22.78 

41 20 2565 2645 0.2344 0.0025 ppm 18M1G7D 27M 23.70 

41 20 2565 2645 0.1923 0.0022 ppm 18M1W7D 27M 22.84 

 


